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Carrabba’s Ttalian Grill Ylenu
https://menulist.menu

5805 Trinity Parkway Centreville, VA 20120-1921, United States
(+1)7032669755

The restaurant from Centreville offers 91 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $21.0.
Intoday'stime one might start to consider maybe eating healthier; exactly for these thoughts, Carrabba'’s Italian
Grill's food menu offers a large selection of easily digestible menus, and you can look forward to traditional
Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Also, they proffer you fine seafood menus, The sugar-sweet
desserts of the restaurant also shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.



https://menulist.menu/list/27821960/restaurants-centreville
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/centreville/carrabbas-italian-grill-35/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/55381948/order-pizza-aldie-delivery
https://menulist.menu/list/21784890/order-seafood-centreville-delivery
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Carrabba’s Ttalian Grill Menu

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Pizza - Tilein © 20cm
MEZZALUNA

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Soups & Salads

JOHNNY ROCCO SALAD

Penne
PENNE POMODORO

Specialties

POLLO ROSA MARIA

Pasta - pasta dishes

RIGATONI MARTINO

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

$24.3

$10.3

$8.3

$4.4

$21.0

$7.5

$4.4

$24.8

$4.4

Y 4
Trioa
THE JOHNNY TRIO*

Soups & Salad

SOUP SALAD $38.8
Small Plates

MEATBALLS RICOTTA $7.8
Homemade Styffed Pasta
CHEESE RAVIOLI TOMATO SAUCE $6.5
Other Tavourites

CHICKEN TRIO $30.3
Children’s Wlenu

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL $7.5
Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $4.4
Yeal

VEAL MARSALA $27.0
From the Oven

PENNE MAC CHEESE $6.5
New! Trios

CARRABBA'S ITALIAN CLASSICS
TRIO

Dinners and Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $19.8

$26.5
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Dishes are prepared with

SHRIMP SCAMPI $12.6
[ ]

Main courses

LASAGNE $19.8
CALAMARI $14.3
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $7.5
CHICKEN PICCATA $24.3
TRADITIONAL CANNOLI $8.2
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $10.3
SOUP OF THE DAY CUP $5.5
SIDE HOUSE SALAD $5.5

Fall Specials

NEW! SPAGHETTI CARBONARA WITH
CHICKEN

NEW! FONTINA AND PROSCIUTTO-
STUFFED PORK CHOPS*

These types of dishes are

being served

PASTA

SPAGHETTI $15.5

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Dolci
JOHN COLE

CANNOLI CAKE FOR TWO

SOGNO DI CIOCCOLATA
CHOCOLATE DREAM

Side dishes
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

GRILLED ASPARAGUS
SAUTEED SPINACH

Chicken & more
CHICKEN BRYAN

TUSCAN-GRILLED CHICKEN
NEW! VEAL PICCATA

Popular Ttems
SIMPLY GRILLED MAHI

TUSCAN-GRILLED FILET*9 OZ
SIDE ITALIAN SALAD

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH

()
fippetizers
MOZZARELLA MARINARA
CLASSICS COMBINATIONS

$7.5
$11.5

$10.3

$5.5
$7.1
$5.5

$24.3
$21.3
$25.3

$23.0
$34.0
$5.5

$24.3
$14.3
$14.3
$14.3

$11.5
$15.3
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FOUR-CHEESE SAUSAGE STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

COZZE IN BIANCO $14.3
BREAD AND DIPPING SAUCE TRIO $4.8

NEW! VEGETABLE RAVIOLI
RIGATONI CAMPAGNOLO
LINGUINE POSITANO
SHRIMP AND SCALLOP LINGUINE

$8.3

ALLA VODKA $25.8
(]
'qu'h Speaala FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $7.1
LUNCH TRIO FETTUCCINE $12.3 FETTUCCINE WEESIE $23.8
ALFREDO '
NEW! LUNCH TRIO MEATBALLS ﬂlﬂlily
RICOTTA $12.3 Bundles
LUNCH TRIO MOZZARELLA ﬁ FAMILY BUNDLE $60.5
MARINARA $12.3 s, "% PENNE ALFREDO
LUNCH TRIO SHRIMP SCAMPI $12.3 % Eé'\l\’l'l'\'l-g gngDkEBA $68.8
1 -
NEW! LUNCH TRIO FOUR-CHEESE ¢, ¢ NEW! FAMILY BUNDLE SALMON
SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS $64.0
CAPPERI
FAMILY BUNDLE CHICKEN $68.8
Stealis & awpa MARSALA '
TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN*7 OZ  $23.0 FAMILY BUNDLE CHICKEN $68.8
PARMESAN '
TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP* . o
ONE CHOP ' FAMILY BUNDLE LASAGNE $57.3
TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 10 OZ $26.3 NEW! FAMILY BUNDLE CHICKEN (.0 o
PICCATA '
TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP* o,
TWO CHOPS ' FAMILY BUNDLE RIGATONI $60.5
CAMPAGNOLO '
NEW! TUSCAN-GRILLED RIBEYE* (., o
160Z '
MAHI WULFE $26.3
SPIEDINO DI MARE
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON $23.8
SALMON CAPPERI $26.5
LINGUINE PESCATORE $27.3
LOBSTER RAVIOLI $24.3

FETTUCCINE CARRABBA $22.5
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FAMILY BUNDLE SPAGHETTI $47.3
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Carrabba’s Tlalian Grill

5805 Trinity Parkway Centreville, Opening Hours:

VA 20120-1921, United States Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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