



https://menulist.menu 5805 Trinity Parkway Centreville, VA 20120-1921, United States (+1)7032669755

The restaurant from Centreville offers 91 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$21.0. Intoday's time one might start to consider maybe eating healthier; exactly for these thoughts, Carrabba's Italian Grill's food menu offers a large selection of easily digestible menus, and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Also, they proffer you fine seafood menus, The sugar-sweet desserts of the restaurant also shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.



\$19.8

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

10 most popular		Tríos	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$24.3	THE JOHNNY TRIO*	
Süße Desserts		Soups & Salad	
TIRAMISU	\$10.3	SOUP SALAD	\$8.8
Soups		Small Plates	
SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL	\$8.3	MEATBALLS RICOTTA	\$7.8
Starters & Salads		Homemade Stuffed Pasta	Į.
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.4	CHEESE RAVIOLI TOMATO SAUCE	\$6.5
Pizza – Klein Ø 20cm		Other Favourites	
MEZZALUNA	\$21.0	CHICKEN TRIO	\$30.3
Chicken dishes		Children's Menu	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.5	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL	\$7.5
Soups & Salads		Entrees and Sides	
JOHNNY ROCCO SALAD		GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$4.4
Penne		Veal	
PENNE POMODORO	\$4.4	VEAL MARSALA	\$27.0
Specialties		From the Oven	
POLLO ROSA MARIA	\$24.8	PENNE MAC CHEESE	\$6.5
Pasta – pasta dishes		New! Trios	
RIGATONI MARTINO		CARRABBA'S ITALIAN CLASSICS TRIO	\$26.5
Vegetables		0 :	
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$4.4	Dinners and Entrees	

ITALIAN SALAD

Dishes are prepared with		HOUSE SALAD		
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$12.6	O oloi		
41 •		Dolci		
Main courses		JOHN COLE	\$7.5	
LASAGNE	\$19.8	CANNOLI CAKE FOR TWO	\$11.5	
CALAMARI	\$14.3	SOGNO DI CIOCCOLATA CHOCOLATE DREAM	\$10.3	
Chicken		Side dishes		
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.5	PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$5.5	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$24.3	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$7.1	
		SAUTEED SPINACH	\$5.5	
Dessert			,	
TRADITIONAL CANNOLI	\$8.2	Chicken & more		
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$10.3	CHICKEN BRYAN	\$24.3	
Cours and Calads		TUSCAN-GRILLED CHICKEN	\$21.3	
Soups and Salads		NEW! VEAL PICCATA	\$25.3	
SOUP OF THE DAY CUP	\$5.5			
SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$5.5	Popular Items		
Fall Specials		SIMPLY GRILLED MAHI \$		
NEW! SPAGHETTI CARBONARA WITH		TUSCAN-GRILLED FILET* 9 OZ	\$34.0	
CHICKEN		SIDE ITALIAN SALAD	\$5.5	
NEW! FONTINA AND PROSCIUTT STUFFED PORK CHOPS*	0-	Sandwiches		
The section of disher and	_	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$24.3	
These types of dishes are		CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH \$		
being served		MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$14.3	
PASTA		CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$14.3	
SPAGHETTI	\$15.5			
0 1 1.		Appetizers		
Salads		MOZZARELLA MARINARA	\$11.5	
CAESAR SALAD		CLASSICS COMBINATIONS	\$15.3	

FOUR-CHEESE SAUSAGE STUFFED \$8.3 MUSHROOMS		NEW! VEGETABLE RAVIOLI		\$20.5
COZZE IN BIANCO	\$14.3	RIGATONI	\$21.5	
BREAD AND DIPPING SAUCE TRIO	\$4.8	SHRIMP AN	\$25.8	
Lunch Specials		FETTUCCI	NE ALFREDO	\$7.1
LUNCH TRIO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$12.3	FETTUCCI	NE WEESIE	\$23.8
NEW! LUNCH TRIO MEATBALLS RICOTTA	\$12.3	Family	Bundles	
LUNCH TRIO MOZZARELLA MARINARA	\$12.3		FAMILY BUNDLE PENNE ALFREDO	\$60.5
LUNCH TRIO SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$12.3	5	FAMILY BUNDLE PENNE CARRABBA	\$68.8
NEW! LUNCH TRIO FOUR-CHEESE SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$11.0	NEW! FAMI	ILY BUNDLE SALMON	\$64.0
Steaks & Chops		FAMILY BU MARSALA	INDLE CHICKEN	\$68.8
TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 7 OZ	\$23.0	FAMILY BU	INDLE CHICKEN	\$68.8
TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP* ONE CHOP	\$20.8	FAMILY BUNDLE LASAGNE		\$57.3
TUSCAN-GRILLED SIRLOIN* 10 OZ	\$26.3	NEW! FAMILY BUNDLE CHICKEN		\$68.8
TUSCAN GRILLED PORK CHOP* TWO CHOPS	\$24.0	PICCATA FAMILY BUNDLE RIGATONI CAMPAGNOLO		\$60.5
NEW! TUSCAN-GRILLED RIBEYE* 160Z	\$34.0			ψ00.3
Seafood				
MAHI WULFE	\$26.3			
SPIEDINO DI MARE				
SIMPLY GRILLED SALMON	\$23.8			
SALMON CAPPERI	\$26.5			
LINGUINE PESCATORE	\$27.3			
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$24.3			

Pasta

FETTUCCINE CARRABBA \$22.5



FAMILY BUNDLE SPAGHETTI

\$47.3



Carrabba's Italian Grill

5805 Trinity Parkway Centreville, VA 20120-1921, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 11:00 - 22:00

Made with menulist.menu